TREVIL

DOMOSTIR 3000

Heated vacuum boards for household or semi-professional use.

Product codes: 2009, 2010, 2014

DESCRIZIONE: Domostir 3000 is the ideal product for professional non-intensive users such as tailoring & alteration
shops or garment retailers.

e Compact, attractive and modern.
e Comfortable to use.

Domostir is supplied in an assemble-it-yourself kit to help you save, also on transportation costs. The Domostir 3000

S version also includes blowing. Also available with rectangular surface, for shirts and linen.
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Design
Compact, attractive and modern. Comfortable to use. Comodo da usare.

Performance

Heated finishing surface, with temperature adjustment and powerful suction motor operated by pedal.
Savings

Domostir is supplied in an assemble-it-yourself kit to help you save, also on transportation costs. |

MAIN FEATURES

Highly efficient foam padding

e Cover: HR3 cover.
e Padding: double density polyester.
e Mesh: open fibre mesh.
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Garment tray

Adjustment of surface temperature
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Iron rest

OPTIONS

Sleeve arm
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Support for separate iron & boiler

For Faber 1230.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Resistenza del tavolo0,44 kW0,44 kW0,88 kW

Description

Electrical requirements

Total power
Suction power
Board heating

Footprint

2009
Suction / Blowing table with
utility shape

230V 50Hz
220V 60Hz
110V 60Hz

0,93 kW

0,49 kW
0,66 HP

0,44 kW

870%x321 mm
34"x13"

2010

Vacuum board with utility
shape

230V 50Hz
220V 60Hz
110V 60Hz

0,93 kW

0,49 kW
0,66 HP

0,44 kW

870%321 mm
34"x13"

2014

Vacuum board with
rectangular shape

230V 50Hz
220V 60Hz
110V 60Hz

1,81 kW

0,93 kW
1,26 HP

0,88 kW

870%321 mm
34"x13"
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Dimensions

Net weight

2009

1370x400x880 mm
54"x16"35"

37kg
82 lbs

2010

1375x390x880 mm
54"x15"x35"

32kg
71 lbs

2014

1320x505x900 mm
52”x20”x35”

44 kg
97 lbs



