

DOMOSTIR 3000



Heated vacuum boards for household or semi-professional use.

Product codes: 2009, 2010, 2014

DESCRIZIONE: Domostir 3000 is the ideal product for professional non-intensive users such as tailoring & alteration shops or garment retailers.

- Compact, attractive and modern.
- Comfortable to use.

Domostir is supplied in an assemble-it-yourself kit to help you save, also on transportation costs. The Domostir 3000 S version also includes blowing. Also available with rectangular surface, for shirts and linen.



Design

Compact, attractive and modern. Comfortable to use. Comodo da usare.

Performance

Heated finishing surface, with temperature adjustment and powerful suction motor operated by pedal.

Savings

Domostir is supplied in an assemble-it-yourself kit to help you save, also on transportation costs.

MAIN FEATURES



Highly efficient foam padding

- Cover: HR3 cover.
- Padding: double density polyester.
- Mesh: open fibre mesh.





Garment tray



Adjustment of surface temperature





Iron rest

OPTIONS



Sleeve arm





Support for separate iron & boiler

For Faber 1230.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Resistenza del tavolo0,44 kW0,44 kW0,88 kW

	2009	2010	2014
Description	Suction / Blowing table with utility shape	Vacuum board with utility shape	Vacuum board with rectangular shape
Electrical requirements	230V 50Hz 220V 60Hz 110V 60Hz	230V 50Hz 220V 60Hz 110V 60Hz	230V 50Hz 220V 60Hz 110V 60Hz
Total power	0,93 kW	0,93 kW	1,81 kW
Suction power	0,49 kW 0,66 HP	0,49 kW 0,66 HP	0,93 kW 1,26 HP
Board heating	0,44 kW	0,44 kW	0,88 kW
Footprint	870×321 mm 34"x13"	870×321 mm 34"x13"	870×321 mm 34"x13"



	2009	2010	2014
Dimensions	1370x400x880 mm	1375x390x880 mm	1320x505x900 mm
	54"x16"35"	54"x15"x35"	52"x20"x35"
Net weight	37 kg	32 kg	44 kg
	82 lbs	71 lbs	97 lbs